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Учебный план по дополнительным программам ШСК на 2024-2025 учебный год 

 
Направление Профиль ДО ФИО педагога 

ДО 

Классы Кол-во 

детей 

Кол-во лет 

реализации 

программы 

Год 

обуче-

ния 

Кол- во 

часов всего 

Кол-во ча-

сов в неде-

лю 

1.Физкультур

но-

спортивное 

Первая ме-

дицинская 

помощь 

Меркушева 

О.В. 

11-15 

16-17 

10 

10 

1 1 102 

102 

3 

3 

Шахматы Лиханов 

О.Г. 

7-10 

11-15 

10 1 1 102 3 

Настольный 

теннис 
Лиханов 

О.Г. 

7-10 

11-15 

10 1 1 102 3 

Веселая 

ракетка 
Латкова 

Т.А. 

7-10 

11-15 

10 

10 

1 1 102 

102 

3 

3 

Рукопаш-

ный бой 
Матвеев 

Е.М. 

11-15 

16-17 

10 

10 

1 1 102 

102 

3 

3 

ББИ "Капо-

эйра" 
Васинский 

Е.Д. 

7-10 

11-15 

10 1 1 102 3 

ЗОЖ Жилкина 

В.Е. 

11-15 

16-17 

10 

10 

1 1 102 

102 

3 

3 

Волейбол Латкова 

Т.А. 

11-15 

16-17 

10 

10 

1 1 102 

102 

3 

3 

Подвижные 

игры в во-

лейболе 

Латкова 

Т.А. 

7-10 

11-15 

16-17 

10 

10 

1 1 102 

102 

3 

3 

Спортив-

ные игры 
Неретина 

И.В. 

11-15 

16-17 

10 1 1 102 3 

Спортив-

ные игры 
Меркушева 

О.В. 

11-15 

16-17 

10 

10 

1 1 102 

102 

3 

3 

Спортив-

ные игры 
Однодвор-

цева С.В. 

11-15 

16-17 

10 1 1 102 3 

Спортив-

ные игры 
Пархоменко 

Т.С. 

7-10 

10-15 

16-17 

15 1 1 102 3 

Легкая ат-

летика  
Фокина 

Н.А. 

7-10 10 

10 

10 

3 2 102 

102 

102 

3 

3 

3 

 Всего 235     
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